18
Combining a comfortable, pleasing atmosphere with energy efficacy is now possible with the
crisp and even lighting provided by STANDARD’s LED Omni lamps. Create the perfect ambiance
with these smooth dimming lamps.
LED Omni lamps deliver a brighter look and provide the same even, crisp and comfortable lighting
as traditional equivalent 40 W, 60 W, 75 W and 100 W incandescent lamps. Choose from a wide
selection of colour temperatures to obtain the desired lighting effect.
The LED trilight lamps are ideal to transition from task to ambiance lighting with one lamp. These
lamps are equivalent to traditional 100 W incandescent. They are perfect in applications such as
table lamps and floor lamps.
19
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Finish CRI Average
life1
(hrs)
Initial
lumens2
(lm)
Dimmable3
(Y/N)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case qty
(inner/master)
A19 Omni
40 W equivalent
MOL : 3 7⁄8 in. (99 mm)       Dia. : 2 3⁄16 in. (55 mm)
64809 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/27K/STD 5.5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 455 Y 40 60
64810 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/30K/STD 5.5 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 521 Y 40 60
64811 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/40K/STD 5.5 E26 120 4 000 Frost 83 25 000 563 Y 40 60
64812 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/50K/STD 5.5 E26 120 5 000 Frost 86 25 000 545 Y 40 60
60 W equivalent
MOL : 4 7⁄16 in. (112 mm)       Dia. : 2 3⁄8 in. (60 mm)
64805 LED/OMNI/S3/9.5W/27K/STD 9.5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 832 Y 60 60
64806 LED/OMNI/S3/9.5W/30K/STD 9.5 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 879 Y 60 60
64807 LED/OMNI/S3/9.5W/40K/STD 9.5 E26 120 4 000 Frost 83 25 000 881 Y 60 60
64808 LED/OMNI/S3/9.5W/50K/STD 9.5 E26 120 5 000 Frost 85 25 000 861 Y 60 60
60 W equivalent - GU24
9 W : MOL : 4 3⁄16 in. (106 mm)       Dia. : 2 3⁄8 in. (60 mm)
9.5 W : MOL : 4 1⁄2 in. (114 mm)       Dia. : 2 3⁄8 in. (60 mm)
64536 LED/OMNI/9W/30K/GU24/STD 9 GU24 120 3 000 Frost 84 25 000 836 Y 60 6/24
64537 LED/OMNI/9W/40K/GU24/STD 9 GU24 120 4 000 Frost 82 25 000 857 Y 60 6/24
63266* LED/OMNI/9.5W/27K/GU24/STD 9.5 GU24 120 2 700 Frost 80 40 000 800 Y 60 6/24
75 W equivalent
MOL : 4 9⁄16 in. (116 mm)      Dia. : 2 3⁄8 in. (60 mm)
64286 LED/OMNI/11W/27K/STD 11 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 1 151 Y 75 6/24
64287 LED/OMNI/11W/30K/STD 11 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 1 137 Y 75 6/24
64288 LED/OMNI/11W/40K/STD 11 E26 120 4 000 Frost 84 25 000 1 209 Y 75 6/24
64289 LED/OMNI/11W/50K/STD 11 E26 120 5 000 Frost 84 25 000 1 238 Y 75 6/24
A21 Omni
100 W equivalent
MOL : 5 9⁄32 in. (134 mm)      Dia. : 2 5⁄8 in. (67 mm)
64290 LED/A21/14.5W/27K/STD 14.5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 1 660 Y 100 6/24
64291 LED/A21/14.5W/30K/STD 14.5 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 1 630 Y 100 6/24
64292 LED/A21/14.5W/40K/STD 14.5 E26 120 4 000 Frost 83 25 000 1 715 Y 100 6/24
64293 LED/A21/14.5W/50K/STD 14.5 E26 120 5 000 Frost 84 25 000 1 656 Y 100 6/24
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Finish CRI Average
life1
(hrs)
Initial
lumens2
(lm)
Dimmable3
(Y/N)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case qty
(inner/master)
A21 Omni
Trilight4
MOL : 5 9⁄32 in. (134 mm)      Dia. : 2 5⁄8 in. (67 mm)
64294 LED/A21/14.5W/27K/3WAY/STD 3.5 / 7 / 14.5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 410 / 810 / 1 613 N 40 / 60 / 100 6/24
64295 LED/A21/14.5W/30K/3WAY/STD 3.5 / 7 / 14.5 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 410 / 810 / 1 630 N 40 / 60 / 100 6/24
1 Life rating based on L70 lumen depreciation design criteria. Average life of lamps that have been approved for ENERGY STAR early submission or complete submission can vary. ENERGY STAR early submission dictates that manufacturers
can only claim 25 000 hour life with 3 000 hour actual life test data, 6 000 hour LM-80 data and in-situ temperature measurements. Once a product has been fully qualified, manufacturers may increase the lifetime of a product by
demonstrating full compliance with the ENERGY STAR criteria at the new lifetime with Lumen Maintenance at the minimum required test period.
2 Typical lumens +/- 10 %
3 For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
4 Trilight lamps initially light up at the highest intensity then to the lowest.
General Purpose
YEARS
WARRANTY
3  *
DIMMABLE DAMP
Hg
NO
MERCURY
COMPLIANT
YEARS
WARRANTY
5
A19 A19 (GU24) A21 A21 Trilight